

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17684-17688/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2012 in MAT No.661/2012, MAT No.681/2012, MAT No.688/2012, MAT No.793/2012, MAT No.840/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PROSENJIT DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report) impugned

Date: 24/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Surajit Samanta, Adv.
Mr. Bikash Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Asit Kumar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santi Ranjan Das, Adv.
For Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, the 28th May, 2012.
In the meanwhile, counselling may proceed but will be
subject to final outcome of these Petitions.
Copy of the SLP paper-book be given to the learned
opposite counsel during the course of the day.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master