

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17684-17688/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2012 in MAT No.661/2012,
MAT No.681/2012, MAT No.688/2012, MAT No.793/2012, MAT No.840/2012
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PROSENJIT DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment)

Date: 17/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijon Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and be
listed on Tuesday (21.08.2012), as a mentioning matter.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|